GIRO DEL FERRO DI CAVALLO
ROMA - CASALOTTI 6 Giugno 2010

km 10,500
www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS ,

POS | | - |COGNOME NOME CAT | a7 [SOCIETA TEMPO
1 1 |DILELLO ALESSANDRO AMM 1 |ATLETICA GONNESA 00:36:22
2 2 |DAURIA RAFFAELE MM40| 1 |OLD STARS OSTIA 00:37:31
3 3 |DourmI SAID AMM 2 |COLOSSEO 2000 00:38:01
4 4  |BELLANTI FRANCESCO MM40 | 2 |LITAL 00:38:44
5 5 |cHiocca ANTONIO MM45 | 1 |CERVETERI RUNNERS 00:39:30
6 6 |DIGIULIO FRANCESCO MM40 | 3 |ATLETICA FALERIA 00:39:53
7 7 |Muscas CHRISTIAN MM35| 1 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:40:41
8 8 |GUERRIERO GIAMPIERO MM40 | 4 |ATLETICA PEGASO 00:40:46
9 9 |pEDOMINICIS  |LuCA MM40 | 5 |ATLETICA GONNESA 00:42:01
10 10 [MINISINI ROBERTO MM45 | 2 |MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 00:42:04
11 11 [SAVINA FABIO MM45| 3 |FOOTWORKS ROMA 00:42:15
12 12 |PETRuUCCI MASSIMO MM50| 1 |POLIGRAFICO 00:42:52
13 1 |SALVATORI PAOLA MF35 1 |ROMAS3 00:42:53
14 13 [MANCINI ENZO MM55| 1 |ROMAS3 00:43:04
15 14 |CIANCHI VITTORIO MM45 | 4  |RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:43:20
16 15 |Luccl ROBERTO MM45| 5 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:43:25
17 16 |VALLE AUGUSTO MM45 | 6 |ANNA BABY RUNNER 00:43:32
18 17 |DEDOMINICIS  |GUIDO MM40 | 6 |PODISTICA ERETUM 00:43:44
19 18 |ROS ALBERTO MM35| 2 |TRAIL DEI 2 LAGHI 00:43:58
20 19 |NEBULOSO MARCO MM45 | 7  |ATLETICA ABRUZZO 00:44:19
21 20 |FATTORINI RICCARDO MM35| 3 |VILLA AURELIA FORUM S.C. 00:44:47
22 21 |GHASSEM HAMID MM50 | 2 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:44:57
23 22 |Glacclo PASQUALE MM40 | 7  |MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI 00:45:14
24 23 |CECCHINELLI DAVIDE MM35| 4 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:45:27
25 24 |BUONFRATE MASSIMO MM40 | 8 |LBM SPORT 00:45:28
26 25 |GILETTO ANTONINO MM45 | 8 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:45:29
27 26 |ESPOSITO SALVATORE MM55| 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:45:36
28 27  |MAZZONI GIANCARLO MM45| 9 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:45:57
29 28 |TRAVAGLINI MAURO MM40 | 9 |ATLETICA FALERIA 00:46:08
30 29 |STABILE ANTONIO MM45 | 10 |AICS CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE 00:46:08
31 30 |DI MARZIO MAURIZIO MMS0 | 3 |PETER PAN 00:46:10
32 31 |SCHISANO FRANCESCO MM5S5 | 3 |ALBATROS 00:46:27
33 32 |DONATI CLAUDIO MM35| 5 |CERVETERI RUNNERS 00:46:27
34 33 |CUGNETTO MASSIMO MMS0 | 4 |ATLETICA NOTO 00:46:50
35 34 |ZIBELLINI VALTER MM50| 5 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:46:52
36 35 |BRANDI MAURIZIO MM35| 6 |ATLETICA INSIEME 00:46:57
37 36 |MARCELLI FABIO MM50 | 6 |ATLETICA INSIEME 00:46:57
38 37 |SALAZAR TOAPANTA MM40 | 10 |PODISTICA OSTIA 00:47:18
39 38 |D'ERCOLE MAURIZIO MM45 | 11 |VILLA AURELIA FORUM SC 00:47:22
40 39 |VALMORI MAURO AMM 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:47:26
41 40 |MARSANO DANIELE MM40 | 11 |ALBATROS 00:47:31
42 41 |VECCHIOTTI DANIELE MM40 | 12 |ATLETICA MONTE MARIO 00:47:33
43 42 |CAROZZA ANTONIO MM45 | 12 |ATLETICA LA SBARRA 00:47:36
44 43 |SCARAMOZZA  |GIUSEPPE MM45 | 13  |UISP ROMA 00:47:40
45 44 |PRIORE ROCCO MM60+| 1 |ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 00:47:52
46 45 |ZUCCARELLI FABIO MM40 | 13 |ATLETICA INSIEME 00:47:59
47 46 |DIPIETRO FABIO MM45 | 14 |THE WARLUS TEAM 00:48:15
48 47 |MALAFOGLIA STEFANO MM45 | 15 |PODISTICA ERETUM 00:48:17
49 48 |VORALDI MICHELE MM40 | 14 |AMICI DEL PODISMO MADDALONI 00:48:25
50 49 |coLuccla GIANFRANCO MM40 | 15 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:48:25
51 50 |SPADA ROBERTO MM40 | 16 |CERVETERI RUNNERS 00:48:55
52 51 |MIRARCHI FABIO MM40 | 17 |LIBERO 00:49:12
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CAMPETELLI
NOVINO
SCALI
BADERO

DI CARMINE
FAZIOLI
MARIANI
SALVIONI
GIOVANNINI
COPPOLA
LABRICCIOSA
FINI
MODESTI
BARBIERI
BUONFIGLIO
CADONI
RICCI
MAIOLATESI
PENDENZA
ZAUTZIK
VALERI
D'ADAMO
FORTE
LANZI
BESTIACO
MALAVENDA
LA MANTIA
SCOPPETTUOLO
CRESCENTINI
CROVA
FROVA
ORSINI
MELONI
CAPUOZZO
DEFINO
ZERVOS
CARUSO
BEVILACQUA
SIMEI
GUAITOLI
QUACQUARELLI
ZUENA
VIOLA
SPAZIANI
MARTINES
CROCE
MORBIDELLI
CUCCHIARO
PECORIELLO
DI FRUSCIO
DI PLACIDO
MARTURANO
ANTONACCI
DI MAGGIO
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ALTOBELLI
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ROBERTO
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ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
BRUNO
ROBERTO
LUIGI
NUNZIO
GIOVANNI
THI KIM THU
ANDREA
MARIO
ADRIANO
ROBERTO
MIRKO
MARCO
LUCIANO ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
PATRIZIO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
MAURIZIO
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
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GERARDO PAOLO
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IVANO

MM45
AMM

MM55
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM50
MF40
MM35
MM50
MM50
MF45
MM40
MM40
MM35
MM45
AMM

MM45
MF40
MM55
MM50
MM40
MM45
AMM

MM55
MM35
MM35
MM60
MM40
MM45
MM60
MM55
MM45
MM50
MM45
MF45
MM40
MM50
MM45

MM60+

AMM

MM45
MM55
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM60
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM40
MM45

MM60+

MM45
MM50
MF45
MM45

ATLETICA VITINIA
ATLETICA PEGASO

UISP ROMA

VILLA AURELIA FORUM S.C.
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA ENI
PODISTICA OSTIA

STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
LIBERO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LITAL

ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
TSF ADL

ATLETICA FALERIA

CAT SPORT

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
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PODISTICA CASALOTTI
MARATHON CLUB PALERMO
ATLETICA FALERIA

PFIZER ITALIA

ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
ATLETICA INSIEME
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ESERCITO ITALIANO

UISP ROMA

VILLA AURELIA FORUM S.C.
ATLETICA INSIEME
ATLETICA INSIEME

ROMA ROAD RUNNER CLUB
PODISTICA POMEZIA
PETER PAN

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LAGOS DEI MARSI

FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PETER PAN

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
ALBATROS

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PREDATOR CORI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
ATLETICA PEGASO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
THE WARLUS TEAM
POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ROMA ROAD RUNNER CLUB
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO
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CONSAMARO
LATTANTE
ZUEMA
MORICI
PIETRANGELI
RASTELLI
SCANZANI
FAGNANI
PICCARI
FRANZE'
LODOLI
ZEDDE
SucCcCu

USAI
TRETTO
MONORCHIO
PARIS
PARISI
BEDOLO
GUILLORIT
DONATI
PETRELLI
MANNELLI
DYER
DIBITONTO
CASAGRANDE
PETRINI ROSSI
BRIGHENTI
BELLOTTI
RENZ|
BROGI
GALLO
POSCA
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DI MARTINO
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MOULDING
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ANTONIO
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BARBARA
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SOFIA

ADA
GIANLUIGI
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LEO
FABRIZIO
JACOPO
PAOLO
ROMOLO
LORELLA
CATHERINE
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LUCIANO
MASSIMO
THERESA
PASQUALE
MILENA
LUCA
DAVID
STEFANIA
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
ANGELO ANTONIO
GIOVANBATTISTA
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FLORA
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BANCARI ROMANI

THE WARLUS TEAM
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ROMA ROAD RUNNER CLUB
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THE WARLUS TEAM
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CAT SPORT

UISP ROMA

CAT SPORT
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K42 ROMA

ALBATROS

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
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